
The mission of the volunteer program at The INN Between is to provide expanded access to safe medical housing, basic needs, and critical healthcare for 
individuals experiencing homelessness. 

For more information, call 801-410-8314 or visit us at, tibhospice.org. 

April/May Orientation & Training 
To register for orientation or a position-specific training, 

• Visit your Volgistics Account and see the schedule tab to sign up! 
• Click on the preferred date below to email the Volunteer Coordinator directly!  
• Email volunteer@tibhospice.org and let us know which ones you would like to sign up for!  

New Volunteer Orientation 
Tuesday, April 8, 2024 Virtually (Link emailed after sign up) 12:00-1:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 At The INN Between 5:30-6:45 PM 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 At The INN Between 5:30-6:45 PM 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Virtually (Link emailed after sign up) 12:00-1:00 PM 

NODA Training 
Cer�fies your role as a No One Dies Alone NODA Volunteer 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 At The INN Between 10:30 AM-1:30 PM 

Saturday, July 13, 2024 At The INN Between 10:30 AM-1:30 PM 

Driving Training 
Cer�fies your role as a Driver to Doctors Appointments or Ac�vity Ou�ngs 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Virtually (Link emailed after sign up) 12:15-12:45 PM 

Friday, May 10, 2024 Virtually (Link emailed after sign up) 12:15-12:45 PM 

Chemicals & Cleaning Training 
Cer�fies your role as a Keeper of the House, Care Aid, CNA, Facili�es 

Friday, April 19, 2024 At The INN Between 10:00-11:30 AM 

Friday, May 10, 2024 At The INN Between 9:00-10:30 AM 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 At The INN Between 5:30-7:00 PM 

Kitchen Crew Training 
Cer�fies your role as a Kitchen Crew Volunteer  

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 At The INN Between 3:30-4:30 PM 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 At The INN Between 5:30-6:30 PM 

Front Desk Training 
Cer�fies your role as Front Desk Volunteer  

Saturday, April 13, 2024 At The INN Between 9:30 AM-10:30 AM 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 At The INN Between 5:30-6:30 PM 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 At The INN Between 9:30-10:30 AM 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 At The INN Between 5:30-6:30 PM 
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